FLEXIBLE LED LIGHTING RL-1010 SERIES LUMINARE DETAILS
SMD LED light source,
max bending diameter
of 12 cm, Fire
retardant, anti UV, 160°
beam angle, Side View,
IP68 protection
24 VDC
COLOR TEMPERATURE
2700 K
3000 K
4000 K
5000 K
RED/GREEN/BLUE
AMBER
RGB
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
APPLICATIONS
Outdoors
MOUNTING
Surface Mounted
CONTROL SYSTEM
1-1OV
DMX
DALI
ON/OFF
3000K
5000K
IP67
4000K
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Power supply
REDİ AYDINLATMA SAN. ve TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
Giyimkent Sit. 5.Sk.No.70/A Esenler/İstanbul
www redi.com.tr
RL 1010 SERIES
ORDER CODE LED/MT
COLOR
TEMPERATURE
LUMEN/MT
POWER
CONSUMPTION
IP RATE
RL-1010.01 60 LED/MT BEYAZ 320 LM/MT 12 W/MT IP 68
RL-1010.02 60 LED/MT KIRMIZI 100 LM/MT 7,2 W/MT IP 68
RL-1010.03 60 LED/MT AMBER 75 LM/MT 7,2 W/MT IP 68
RL-1710.01 60 LED/MT RGB RGB 12 W/MT IP 68
REDİ AYDINLATMA SAN. ve TİC. LTD. ŞTİ.
Giyimkent Sit. 5.Sk.No.70/A Esenler/İstanbul
www redi.com.tr